
2024
Galles' Upper Cullen Resort Rental Rate Schedule

PO Box 72, Nisswa, MN 56468     Open May 1 Thru Early October 

6/1-8/23

Willow Deluxe, Roomy 1 Bedroom, Queen

$1,029 $875 $679Size Bed, Fireplace. Cabin Overlooks Lake.  Air Conditioned. $55 
Based on 2, (4 Persons Maximum) $53 

$959 $815 $604
"The Point" is a very large and private site,

double beds, Cozy Knotty Pine Interior.  300' from the Lake. has its own dock and is $65 per night.
Air Conditioned.  Based on 4, (5 persons Maximum).   All sites have water, electric and sewer
Birch Small 2 Bedroom.  Double beds. Large

$1,185 $1,007 $782
Add $### Per Night per additional person

Deck.  Cozy, with Knotty Pine Interior.  150 Ft from Lake. Above rates apply to each camping "unit".
Air Conditioned.  Based on 4, (5 persons Maximum). Add $2.50 Per Night A.C. or electric heater
Norway Popular 2 Bedroom. Double Beds.

$1,435 $1,220 $947
  Discounted Rates before Memorial 

Beachfront Cabin with Fireplace,  Log-Look Interior.   Weekend and after Labor Day Weekend.
Air Conditioned.  Based on 4, (6 persons Maximum). See Web Site for detailed policies.
Redwood Nice 3 Bedroom, 1- Queen, 2-Double

$1,595 $1,356 $1,021
!! SORRY, NO PETS PERMITTED !!

Beds. Fireplace. NEW KITCHEN. 150 Ft from Lake. Large

Deck. Air Conditioned.  Based on 6, (8 Persons Max). Day visitors $5 each, & MUST REGISTER

Spruce Deluxe 3-Bedroom.  1-Queen, 2-Double

$1,710 $1,454 $1,129Beds.  40 ft from Beach.  Large Deck. Great Lake View. Deposits refundable with 30 days notice if
Air Conditioned. Based on 6, (8 Persons Maximum). re-rented, less $25 office/booking charge.
Stone Deluxe 3-Bedroom.  3-Queen Beds.

$1,710 $1,454 $1,129
Camping Check-In 3 P.M. to 9 P.M.

14 ft from Lake, Air Conditioned. Patio on Lake Side. Camping Check-Out is by 2:00 P.M.
Great Lake View.  Based on 6, (8 Persons Maximum). Monthly and Seasonal Rates Available.
Cedar Deluxe 3-Bedroom.  1-King, 1-Queen

$1,710 $1,454 $1,129
Considerate Campers are Always Welcome.

2-Twin Beds. Fireplace, Full Bath with Tub, Large Deck. NO Refunds on paid campsite rentals.
250+' from Lake. A/C. Based on 6, (8 Persons Maximum).

Aspen Ultra Deluxe 3-Bedroom.  1 King, 1

$1,830 $1,556 $1,208Queen, 1 Twin/Double Bunk Bed.  Central Air, Dishwasher.  Rowboat-14 or 16 Foot $40 /Day $120 /Week
2 Full Baths. Limited Lake View. Based on 6, (9 Maximum)

Log Newer Lakeside 3-Bedroom cabin with

$2,219 $1,886 $1,465
 Boat & 9HP Motor $108 / Day $325 / Week

private dock, Air Conditioned, dishwasher, 2 TVs  Boat & 15HP Motor $108 / Day $325 / Week
Queen, Dbl, 2-Twin beds. Based on 6, (8 Persons Maximum).  Pontoon Boat $225half Day $350 / Day

$2,295 $2,020 $1,515
 Launch/Dock Fee $2 PER DAY ($6 MINIMUM)

2 Twin, 1 Dbl/Twin Bunk bed. Central Air, Dishwasher,  Tractor Launch $15Plus Launch/Dock Fee
Two Full Baths, 2 TV's. Based on 8, (11 maximum)  Non-Guest Launch $20

$75/ Week, $15/ Night each extra person over Base Rate.  Some Rental Rates are discounted for Cabin Guests.
Nightly Rentals when Available. Please see our web site for Cabin Guest Rental Rates

Memorial and Labor Day Special:   Pay for 3 Nights in any Cabin and Receive the 4th Night FREE!

All cabins are air conditioned and have stoves, refrigerators, microwaves, No Jet Skis, ATV's or Mini Bikes Please.
heaters, hide-a-beds, cooking utensils, coffee makers, dishes, bed linens, We are known for our Peaceful,
fans, soft water, cable T.V, charcoal grill. High-Chairs are available. Family atmosphere.
Housekeeping Accommodations.  Please Bring Your Own Towels. Quiet hours 10:30 PM to 8:30 AM
All Cabins Are NON-SMOKING.  Smoking allowed outside or on deck.
An aluminum rowboat is available at a discounted rate with cabin rental. A Campfire Ring, Lawn Chairs and Picnic Table
Boat Launch and Dock Space is complimentary for Cabin Guests. are provided with all cabin rentals.

Please bring your own towels and soap.
DEPOSIT:  $300 for 1 BR, $400 for 2 BR, $600 for 3 BR, $700 for 4 BR

All rental rates charged are only for those registered
and do not include additional fees for visitors, guests,

cancellation requests.  Partial Refund may be made if unit is re-rented. neighbors or relatives.
Please inform your guests of our visitor policy and
applicable rates.  Thanks!

Cabin Check-In is from 3 P.M. until 9 P.M.  Checkout is 10 A.M.
PLEASE NOTE:   NO PETS PERMITTED! All Prices subject to sales tax.
Telephone reservations will be held for five days at which time All rates subject to change or correction without notice.

the accommodations will be considered available for rent to others.
Sorry, NO refunds.

Information & Reservations:  218 963-2249       GPS> LAT: 46.564150 LON: 94.243700

WEB:  www.uppercullen.com     E-MAIL: matt.galles@gmail.com    Celebrating Our 41st Year

NON-SMOKING CABINS All Air Conditioned 5/25 to 6/01  &
 8/24 to 8/31

BEFORE 5/25
AFTER 8/31

Separate  CAMPING  Area

Per Night Weekends and Holidays (2 persons)
Per Night Weekdays (2)

Basswood & White Oak  Small 2 Bedroom with

AT OFFICE upon arrival and leave by 10 P.M.

Boat Rental Rates (Partial Schedule)

Tamarac       Ultra Deluxe 4-Bedroom. King, Queen,

Day visitors are $10 each, must register UPON ARRIVAL and leave by 10 P.M.

Balance of rent due at check-in.   $50 Office charge will be withheld in all 


